Codification Tables:  1979 Extraordinary Session Laws—RCW
1979 EXTRAORDINARY SESSION LAWS
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
1 1 28B.10.704
2 1 79.76.040
2 Sev.
n79.76.040
3 1 77.32.010
2 77.32.050
3 77.32.060
4 1 42.23.030
2 Repealer
5 1 36.96.010
2 36.96.020
3 36.96.030
4 36.96.040
5 36.96.050
6 36.96.060
7 36.96.070
8 36.96.080
9 36.96.090
10 36.96.900
11 36.96.910
12 36.93.090
13 36.93.150
14 Leg. dir.
15 Sev.
36.96.920
6 1 81.80.040
7 1 46.16.380
8 1 76.04.222
2 76.04.120
3 Repealer
9 1 41.05.100
2 Em.
10 1 1.20.075
11 1 36.69.420
2 36.69.430
3 36.69.440
4 36.69.450
5 36.69.460
6 Leg. dir.
7 Sev.
n36.69.420
8 Em.
12 1 28B.10.350
2 28B.50.330
3 Sev.
n28B.10.350
13 1 19.100.210
2 19.100.242
3 19.100.245
4 19.100.248
5 Sev.
19.100.932
14 1 43.19.1906
2 Em.
15 1 28B.15.013
16 1 28A.58.045
17 1 36.62.200
18 1 35A.01.070
2 35A.02.010
3 35A.02.020
4 35A.02.025
5 35A.02.030
6 35A.02.040
7 35A.02.050
8 35A.02.055
9 35A.02.110

2 47.24.010
[page 1]
Codification Tables:  1979 Extraordinary Session Laws—RCW
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
3 84.48.080
4 84.48.110
5 84.48.120
6 Temporary
7 84.56.280
8 84.56.290
9 Sev.
n13.24.040
87 1 46.20.185
88 1 28B.10.660
89 1 35.22.620
2 35.23.352
3 35A.40.210
4,5 Vetoed
90 1 38.40.170
2 38.40.180
3 38.40.190
4 Sev.
91 1 16.65.030
2 16.65.040
92 1 74.08.070
93 1 15.66.150
94 1 76.48.020
2 76.48.030
3 76.48.040
4 76.48.050
5 76.48.060
6 76.48.070
7 76.48.080
8 76.48.092
9 76.48.094
10 76.48.096
11 76.48.098
12 76.48.100
13 76.48.110
14 76.48.120
15 76.48.075
16 Repealer
17 Sev.
76.48.902
95 1 82.32.030
2 82.32.130
3 82.32.340
4 82.32.060
5 Temporary
6 84.33.072
96 1 41.40.198
2 41.32.485
3 43.43.275
4 2.12.045
5 28B.10.430
6 Approp.
7 Em.
97 1 79.01.520
2 79.01.525
3 79.01.521
4 Em.
98 1 31.12.375
99 1 75.08.260
2 75.28.380
3 75.28.384
100 1 35.44.070
2 35.44.080
101 1 26.32.120
2 70.58.210
3 Sev.
n70.58.210

139 1 69.41.010
[page 2]
Codification Tables:  1979 Extraordinary Session Laws—RCW
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
2 69.41.030
3 69.41.075
4 Em.
140 1 28A.58.225
2 n28A.58.225
3 28A.58.136
4 Sev.
n28A.58.225
5 Em.
141 1 75.24.100
2 75.28.087
3 75.28.280
4 75.28.287
5 75.28.286
6 75.28.283
7 75.28.288
8 79.01.570
9 Em.
142 1 36.93.170
2 36.93.180
143 1 70.44.200
2 70.44.005
3 Sev.
n70.44.200
4 70.44.060
144 1 4.92.140
2 4.92.150
3 4.92.160
145 1 71.24.210
146 1 Vetoed
2 41.58.015
3 Repealer
147 1 74.38.050
2 Repealer
3 Approp.
4 Eff. date
n74.38.050
148 1 28B.15.520
149 1 46.04.530
2 46.04.582
3 46.44.037
4 46.85.190
150 1 41.04.340
151 1 51.32.220
2 51.32.230
3 Applic.
n51.32.220
4 Sev.
n51.32.220
5 Em.
152 1 74.09.200
2 74.09.210
3 74.09.220
4 74.09.230
5 74.09.240
6 74.09.250
7 74.09.260
8 74.09.270
9 74.09.280
10 74.09.290
11 74.09.300
12 Sev.
74.09.910
153 1 41.14.050
2 41.14.060
3 41.14.070
4 41.14.130

7 Leg. dir.
[page 4]
Codification Tables:  1979 Extraordinary Session Laws—RCW
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
8 Approp.
9 Sev.
10 Em.
226 1 28B.59C.010
2 28B.59C.020
3 28B.59C.030
4 28B.59C.040
5 28B.59C.050
6 28B.59C.060
7 28B.59C.070
8 28B.59C.080
9 28B.59C.090
10 Leg. dir.
11 28B.50.140
12 Sev.
13 Em.
n28B.50.140
227 1 36.48.090
228 1 70.124.010
2 70.124.020
3 70.124.030
4 70.124.040
5 70.124.050
6 70.124.060
7 70.124.070
8 70.124.080
9 70.124.090
10 18.51.060
11 Leg. dir.
12 Sev.
70.124.900
229 1 43.99B.010
2 43.99B.012
3 43.99B.014
4 43.99B.016
5 43.99B.018
6 43.99B.020
7 43.99B.022
8 43.99B.024
9 Sev.
43.99B.026
10 Em.
230 1 43.83.150
2 43.83.152
3 43.83.154
4 43.83.156
5 43.83.158
6 43.83.160
7 43.83.162
8 43.83.164
9 43.83.166
10 43.83.168
11 Sev.
43.83.170
12 Em.
231 1 51.32.220
2 Applic.
n51.32.220
3 Sev.
n51.32.220
4 Em.
232 1 70.48.250
2 70.48.260
3 70.48.270
4 70.48.280
5 70.48.290
6 70.48.300